5 Year Warranty
Product Details
Part Number RGB60, RGB120 (3535 SMD)
Width 10mm wide, 5m spool (RGB60)
12mm wide, 5m spool (RGB120)
LED Count/m 60 LED/m (RGB60)
120 LED/m (RGB120)
Cuttable Length 50mm (RGB60, RGB120)
CRI >70+ (Standard)
IP Rating IP20, IP65, IP67, IP68 (IP20 ONLY in RGB120)
Lifespan 50,000 hours (with recommended mounting to metal or
glass surface)
Electrical
Input Voltage 12 VDC (Standard)
24 VDC (Standard, RGB120)
Power
Consumption
14.4 W/m (RGB60)
28.2 W/m (RGB120)
Wire Locking Tab, Small Locking
Tab, Blunt Wire
Lumens R120/G240/B180 lms/m
(RGB60)
R620/G510/B455 lms/m
(RGB120)
FLEXIBLE 5050 LED
RGB (RGB60/RGB120)
RGB Colour Spectrum
Unleash a world of colors with our RGB 5050
SMD flexible LED strip lights. Create dazzling
lighting displays with the ability to customize and
control each individual colour. From vibrant
parties to relaxing evenings, these versatile LED
strips elevate your space with their brilliant hues
and easy-to-use functionality.
RGB60, 60 LED/m, CV Strip
RGB120, 120 LED/m, CV Strip
sales@zortechled.com / www.zortechled.com / +1 (905) 428-4298 / @ZortechLED
Zortech LED. All rights reserved. 92Credit card payments subject to a 2.5% processing fee. Special/bulk orders may be subject
to 50% deposit. Cheque or E-transfer to info@zortechled.com with invoice # please.